
Pos 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

Expert 600 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

525 

754 

863 

778 

514 

939 

161 

227 

28 

15X 

845 

38 

47X 

136 

Name 

Blake Gentry 

Jeff Rose 

Mujahid Umar 

Fernando Zorrilla 

Jona Schuman 

Yi-Wei Pan 

Sahar Zvik 

Orel Madar 

Geiser Hernandez 

Alex Ricci 

Wilfido Calderon 

Fatih Buyuksonmez 

Jeremy Taubman 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Class 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

1 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.656 

18.870 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4.384 

4.979 

26.367 

1:19.931 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:20.880 

12:21.536 

12:39.750 

11:58.490 

11:58.994 

2:00.117 

11:29.480 

11:33.864 

11:34.459 

11:55.847 

12:49.411 

11:56.058 

Best Tm 

1:27.499 

1:27.880 

1:31.031 

1:37.086 

1:37.831 

1:37.321 

1:25.307 

1:25.547 

1:25.625 

1:28.355 

1:34.912 

1:40.987 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Galfer USA, Woodcraft, Armour B

Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProShift, Sonikk

Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Rac

TEK Moto Performance, Shreddo

Remix Racing 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

4.384 

Avg. Speed 

104.427 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.307 

Best Speed 

105.501 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

Sun Race 09 & 10: Expert 600 Superbike & Amateur 600 Superbike 

Sun Race 09 & 10: Expert 600 Superbike & Amateur 600 Superbike 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:55:22 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/18/2024 11:00 


