

Sun Race 09 & 10: Expert 600 Superbike & Amateur 600 Superbike

Willow Springs 2.500 miles

Sun Race 09 & 10: Expert 600 Superbike & Amateur 600 Superbike

2/18/2024 11:00

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:55:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
Amateur 600 Superbike									
1	525	Blake Gentry	Amateur 600 Superbike	8		12:20.880	1:27.499		Galfer USA, Woodcraft, Armour E
2	754	Jeff Rose	Amateur 600 Superbike	8	0.656	12:21.536	1:27.880		
3	863	Mujahid Umar	Amateur 600 Superbike	8	18.870	12:39.750	1:31.031		Sidi, Z2, Comet, ProShift, Sonikk
4	778	Fernando Zorrilla	Amateur 600 Superbike	7	1 Lap	11:58.490	1:37.086		
5	514	Jona Schuman	Amateur 600 Superbike	7	1 Lap	11:58.994	1:37.831		
Not classified									
DNF	939	Yi-Wei Pan	Amateur 600 Superbike	1	DNF	2:00.117	1:37.321		
Expert 600 Superbike									
1	161	Sahar Zvik	Expert 600 Superbike	8		11:29.480	1:25.307		Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Ra
2	227	Orel Madar	Expert 600 Superbike	8	4.384	11:33.864	1:25.547		
3	28	Geiser Hernandez	Expert 600 Superbike	8	4.979	11:34.459	1:25.625		
4	15X	Alex Ricci	Expert 600 Superbike	8	26.367	11:55.847	1:28.355		TEK Moto Performance, Shreddc
5	845	Wilfido Calderon	Expert 600 Superbike	8	1:19.931	12:49.411	1:34.912		
6	38	Fatih Buyuksonmez	Expert 600 Superbike	7	1 Lap	11:56.058	1:40.987		
Not classified									
DNS	47X	Jeremy Taubman	Expert 600 Superbike		DNS				Remix Racing
DNS	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Expert 600 Superbike		DNS				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.384	104.427	1:25.307	105.501	161 - Sahar Zvik

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director